
FALL 2026 LEARNING COMMUNITY EXPERIENCE 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  THESE COURSES ARE RESERVED FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS OR CURRENT STUDENTS WHO NEED TO FULFILL THIS 
REQUIREMENT ONLY. 
 
ALL OTHER STUDENTS WILL HAVE THE OPPORTUNITY TO BE REGISTERED AFTER THE NEW INCOMING STUDENTS ARE REGISTERED THIS 
SUMMER. 
 
                      Title/ 

Course Section/       Faculty Members/            Room/         Days    Start Time/Date    Room Credits/ Sect Sect  Used  Wait Avail 

    Synonym           Comments                    Instr Methods         End Time/Date       Cap     CEU  Min   Cap 

--------------------- --------------------------- ------------- ------- ---------------- ------ ------- ----  ----  ----  ---- ----- 

 

PHI-216-LCE02         Ethics                      DS DS252      MWF     10:10AM 09/08/26     30    3.00   20    27     0     0    27 

    69409             0341997 Gerald Erion        LEC                   11:05AM 12/11/26 

                       

PSC-213-LCE02         3rd World Development       DS DS244      MWF     12:20PM 09/08/26     31    3.00   20    27     0     0    27 

    69430             0034682 Dr. Joseph Sankoh   LEC                   01:15PM 12/11/26 

                       

 

BIO-117-LCE03         Human Nutrition             DS DS248      TR      08:30AM 09/08/26     32    3.00   20    27     0     0    27 

    69072             0236477 Dr. Jonathan P. Goo LEC                   09:50AM 12/11/26 

                      

MTH-104-LCE03         Survey of Statistics        DS DS248      TR      10:00AM 09/08/26     32    3.00   20    27     0     0    27 

    69271             0034753 Prof Jeremy Hall    LEC                   11:20AM 12/11/26 

                     

 

 

ART-107-LCE04         Visual Experience           DS DS11       MWF     02:30PM 09/08/26     40    3.00   20    26     0     0    26 

    69018             0034170 Prof Brian W. Hamme LEC                   03:25PM 12/11/26 

                      Linked with REL-105-LCE04 

 

 

REL-105-LCE04         God and Violence            DS DS356      MWF     11:15AM 09/08/26     32    3.00   20    26     0     0    26 

    69571             0034978 Dr. Shawn Kelley    LEC                   12:10PM 12/11/26 

                      Linked with ART-107-LCE04 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HST-220-LCE05         Hon: Amer Hist to 1877      DS DS240      MWF     09:05AM 09/08/26     30    3.00    7    29     0     0    29 

    69225             0034692 Dr. Penny Messinger LEC                   10:00AM 12/11/26 

                      Linked with PSC-101-LCE05 

                      This is for Honors students 

                      only 

 

 

 

PSC-101-LCE05         Hon:Comparative Political S DS DS240      TR      10:00AM 09/08/26     30    3.00   20    29     0     0    29 

    69427             0248427 Dr. Aakriti Tandon, LEC                   11:20AM 12/11/26 

                      This is for Honors students 

                      only 

 

 

PHI-216-LCE06         Ethics                      DS DS252      MWF     11:15AM 09/08/26     30    3.00   20    26     0     0    26 

    69410             0341997 Gerald Erion        LEC                   12:10PM 12/11/26 

                       

PSC-227-LCE06         Intro Public Administration DS DS252      TR      02:30PM 09/08/26     30    3.00   15    30     0     0    30 

    70592             0034683 Dr. Lisa Parshall   LEC                   03:50PM 12/11/26 

                      Linked with PHI 216-LCE06 

 

ENTR-201-LCE07        The Entrepreneurial Mindset DS DS252      TR      10:00AM 09/08/26     30    3.00   21    26     0     0    26 

    69198             0238175 Mr. Daniel J. Shana LEC                   11:20AM 12/11/26 

                      For Visual & Performing 

                      Arts students only. 

 

THA-106-LCE07         Introduction to the Theater DS DS356      TR      01:00PM 09/08/26     32    3.00   20    24     0     0    24 

    69624             0034159 Prof. Christian Bra LEC                   02:20PM 12/11/26 

                      For Visual & Performing 

                      Arts students only. 

    

ART-107-LCE08         Visual Experience           DS DS34       MF      11:15AM 09/08/26     99    3.00   20    26     0     0    26 

    69019             0034170 Prof Brian W. Hamme LEC                   12:10PM 12/11/26 

                                                  DS DS256      W       11:15AM 09/08/26     30 

                                                  LEC                   12:10PM 12/11/26 

              

HST-137-LCE08         African Amer History        DS DS244      MWF     01:25PM 09/08/26     31    3.00   20    26     0     0    26 

    69223             0034682 Dr. Joseph Sankoh   LEC                   02:20PM 12/11/26 

 

3-18-26 


